附件
2023年春季马鞍山市“千企万岗进校园”招聘需求表

	单位名称
	

	联系电话
	
	E-mail
	

	单位地址
	

	参会人员
	
	职务
	
	手机
	

	
	
	职务
	
	手机
	

	招聘场次
	安徽大学          √

	
	请在参会的场次打√

	单位简介
	

	序号
	岗位
	需求专业
	学历
	人数

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	


注：岗位须与各高校毕业生专业相匹配。
